eDLEFIELD

PRIMARY SCHOOL

PRIMARY 3 WEIGHTED ASSESSMENT THREE (WA3) (TERM 3 2025)

WEEKS AND SKILLS / TOPICS TO BE TESTED

SUBJECTS 10%
WEEKS SKILLS / TOPICS TO BE TESTED

ENGLISH 6 Writing

e Picture Composition
MOTHER TONGUE 4 Writing
LANGUAGE e Picture Composition
MATHEMATICS 5 e Fractions

e Bar Graphs

e Perpendicular and Parallel Lines
SCIENCE 5 Materials of Objects and their Properties
DATES FOR WA3

‘ CLASS ‘ ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS MOTHER TONGUE
3 EMPATHY Tue (5 Aug) Mon (28 Jul)
3 FAITH Tue (5 Aug) Mon (28 Jul)
3 GRATITUDE Thu (7 Aug) Wed (30 Jul)
Tue (29 Jul) Mon (21 Jul)

3 INTEGRITY Thu (7 Aug) Mon (28 Jul)
3 RESILIENCE Tue (5 Aug) Mon (28 Jul)
3 UNITY Tue (5 Aug) Mon (28 Jul)
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eDLEFIELD

PRIMARY SCHOOL

PRIMARY 3 END OF YEAR EXAMINATION (70%)

18 September
(Thursday)

Subject / Paper

English and Mother Tongue
Language Oral Examination

Duration

REINEE
During curriculum time

6 October (Monday) English Language Paper 1 50 min Composition Writing
(Writing)
7 October (Tuesday) Mother Tongue Language Paper 1 | 40 min Picture-based Composition

(Writing)

9 October (Thursday)

English Language
Listening Comprehension
Examination

During curriculum time

10 October (Friday)

Mother Tongue Language
Listening Comprehension

During curriculum time

Examination
22 October Higher Mother Tongue Language Paper 1 & Paper 2
(Wednesday)
*For P5 students
taking HMTL
23 October (Thursday) | English Language 1 h 15 min Booklet A - MCQ
Paper 2 (Language Use) e Grammar
¢ Vocabulary
e Comprehension
Booklet B — Open-Ended
Questions
e Grammar Cloze
¢ Vocabulary Cloze
¢ Sentence Combining
e Comprehension
24 October (Friday) Mathematics 1 h 30 min All P1, P2 and P3 topics &

Conceptual Skills

e MCQ

e Short Answer Questions
¢ Long Answer Questions
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27 October (Monday) Mother Tongue Language 1 h 15 min —. WS
Paper 2 (Language Use) s
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e Imbuhan

e Peribahasa
Melengkapkan Teks
Kefahaman 1
Kefahaman 2
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28 October (Tuesday) | Science 1 h 30 min All P3 themes

e Booklet A— MCQ

¢ Booklet B — Structured
Questions

*If your child/ward is exempted from MTL or taking NTIL/ Foreign Languages in lieu of MTL, he/she is
still expected to report to school on the day of MTL Exams. He/She is permitted to read on his/her own
or carry out self-revision for the next paper.
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